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Glabbeek Loopt 2019 - 10km 29/09/2019

Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Categorie Tijd km/h min/km

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

132

178

146

163

145

133

172

129

125

127

162

149

156

151

152

153

4

148

135

161

160

150

165

159

175

147

Segers Davy

Swerts Iason

D'Haese Johan

Van Dessel Jonas

Van Bever Bart

Vanden Bempt Sigrid

Dockx Jeroen

Mellaerts Robbe

Van Campenhout Paul

Cockaerts Jeroen

Storms Alex

Rossignol Olivier

Poffé Chiel

Ocula Michel

Verhoeven Geoffrey

Willems Bart

Stijnen Bert

Renckens An

De Wilder Ken

Peeters Karen

Rems Geert

Vermeulen Jo

Vandeut Eric

Hermans Bianca

De Ridder Maaike

Gabriels Filip

M

M

M

M

M

V

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

V

M

V

M

M

M

V

V

M

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

+50

-50

+50

-50

-50

+50

-50

+50

-50

-50

-50

+50

-50

-50

+50

-50

-50

-50

00:36:44

00:36:52

00:38:41

00:38:50

00:39:16

00:39:31

00:40:55

00:41:36

00:42:05

00:42:56

00:43:07

00:43:13

00:43:23

00:43:38

00:43:44

00:44:13

00:44:59

00:45:25

00:45:54

00:46:03

00:46:05

00:46:08

00:46:21

00:46:40

00:46:42

00:47:59

16.9

16.8

16

15.9

15.8

15.7

15.1

14.9

14.7

14.4

14.4

14.3

14.3

14.2

14.2

14

13.8

13.6

13.5

13.4

13.4

13.4

13.4

13.3

13.3

12.9

3:34

3:34

3:45

3:46

3:48

3:50

3:58

4:2

4:5

4:10

4:11

4:11

4:12

4:14

4:14

4:17

4:22

4:24

4:27

4:28

4:28

4:28

4:29

4:31

4:32

4:39

Algemeen klassement
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

141

176

174

142

177

179

134

138

136

173

186

144

143

131

130

167

140

166

183

192

126

184

182

158

170

168

137

Minnart Glenn

Hoebeke Jennifer

De Troij Robbert

Kiesekoms Yves

Guerfal Mouna

Eggerickx Willem

De Wilder Rudy

Calders Rudy

Follet Erik

De Troij Bruno

Vanderelst Robin

De Wit Klara

De Wit Wannes

Dierckx Sarah

Dierckx Sanne

Dekeyzer Vanessa

Schrevens Dirk

Wouters Kelly

Henckaerts Arthur

Rutten Steve

Van Pee Johan

Henckaerts Felix

Henckaerts Guy

Stroobants Herman

Eggerickx Elise

Eggerickx Koen

Menten Gino

M

V

M

M

V

M

M

M

M

M

M

V

M

V

V

V

M

V

M

M

M

M

M

M

V

M

M

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

+50

-50

-50

-50

+50

-50

-50

+50

-50

+50

-50

00:48:18

00:48:28

00:48:46

00:49:54

00:50:56

00:51:22

00:51:31

00:52:00

00:52:02

00:52:11

00:53:12

00:53:38

00:53:39

00:53:47

00:53:48

00:54:07

00:54:19

00:54:53

00:55:30

00:56:11

00:56:17

00:56:23

00:56:26

00:56:47

00:57:50

00:57:51

00:58:27

12.8

12.8

12.7

12.4

12.2

12.1

12

11.9

11.9

11.9

11.6

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.4

11.4

11.3

11.2

11

11

11

11

10.9

10.7

10.7

10.6

4:41

4:42

4:44

4:50

4:56

4:59

4:59

5:2

5:2

5:4

5:10

5:12

5:12

5:13

5:13

5:14

5:16

5:19

5:23

5:26

5:27

5:28

5:28

5:30

5:36

5:37

5:40
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

190

157

171

187

188

189

164

128

191

154

193

180

181

169

155

Moriau Kathleen

Cabuy Paula

Piersoul Patrick

Thomas Stefan

Van Hullebus hylke

Dhondt Gerd

Henskens Annemie

Sterckx Yvo

Moriau André

Gilbert Pieter

Debontridder Hilde

Charlier Ezra

Charlier Rohald

Van Lamdeghem Marc

Bruyninckx Maria

V

V

M

M

V

V

V

M

M

M

V

V

M

M

V

-50

+50

+50

-50

-50

-50

+50

+50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

+50

+50

00:58:35

00:59:06

01:00:14

01:00:51

01:01:27

01:01:29

01:01:38

01:01:40

01:02:12

01:02:20

01:02:34

01:02:40

01:02:42

01:07:13

01:10:56

10.6

10.5

10.3

10.2

10.1

10.1

10

10

10

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.2

8.7

5:41

5:44

5:50

5:54

5:57

5:58

5:58

5:59

6:2

6:2

6:4

6:4

6:5

6:31

6:52
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Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Categorie Tijd km/h min/km

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

133

148

159

175

176

177

144

131

130

167

166

170

190

188

189

193

180

Vanden Bempt Sigrid

Renckens An

Hermans Bianca

De Ridder Maaike

Hoebeke Jennifer

Guerfal Mouna

De Wit Klara

Dierckx Sarah

Dierckx Sanne

Dekeyzer Vanessa

Wouters Kelly

Eggerickx Elise

Moriau Kathleen

Van Hullebus hylke

Dhondt Gerd

Debontridder Hilde

Charlier Ezra

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

00:39:31

00:45:25

00:46:40

00:46:42

00:48:28

00:50:56

00:53:38

00:53:47

00:53:48

00:54:07

00:54:53

00:57:50

00:58:35

01:01:27

01:01:29

01:02:34

01:02:40

15.7

13.6

13.3

13.3

12.8

12.2

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.4

11.3

10.7

10.6

10.1

10.1

9.9

9.9

3:50

4:24

4:31

4:32

4:42

4:56

5:12

5:13

5:13

5:14

5:19

5:36

5:41

5:57

5:58

6:4

6:4

Vrouwen -50

Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Categorie Tijd km/h min/km

1

2

3

4

161

157

164

155

Peeters Karen

Cabuy Paula

Henskens Annemie

Bruyninckx Maria

V

V

V

V

+50

+50

+50

+50

00:46:03

00:59:06

01:01:38

01:10:56

13.4

10.5

10

8.7

4:28

5:44

5:58

6:52

Vrouwen +50
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Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Categorie Tijd km/h min/km

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

132

178

146

163

145

172

129

127

149

156

152

4

135

160

150

147

141

174

142

186

143

183

192

184

182

137

Segers Davy

Swerts Iason

D'Haese Johan

Van Dessel Jonas

Van Bever Bart

Dockx Jeroen

Mellaerts Robbe

Cockaerts Jeroen

Rossignol Olivier

Poffé Chiel

Verhoeven Geoffrey

Stijnen Bert

De Wilder Ken

Rems Geert

Vermeulen Jo

Gabriels Filip

Minnart Glenn

De Troij Robbert

Kiesekoms Yves

Vanderelst Robin

De Wit Wannes

Henckaerts Arthur

Rutten Steve

Henckaerts Felix

Henckaerts Guy

Menten Gino

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

-50

00:36:44

00:36:52

00:38:41

00:38:50

00:39:16

00:40:55

00:41:36

00:42:56

00:43:13

00:43:23

00:43:44

00:44:59

00:45:54

00:46:05

00:46:08

00:47:59

00:48:18

00:48:46

00:49:54

00:53:12

00:53:39

00:55:30

00:56:11

00:56:23

00:56:26

00:58:27

16.9

16.8

16

15.9

15.8

15.1

14.9

14.4

14.3

14.3

14.2

13.8

13.5

13.4

13.4

12.9

12.8

12.7

12.4

11.6

11.5

11.2

11

11

11

10.6

3:34

3:34

3:45

3:46

3:48

3:58

4:2

4:10

4:11

4:12

4:14

4:22

4:27

4:28

4:28

4:39

4:41

4:44

4:50

5:10

5:12

5:23

5:26

5:28

5:28

5:40

Mannen -50
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27

28

29

30

187

191

154

181

Thomas Stefan

Moriau André

Gilbert Pieter

Charlier Rohald

M

M

M

M

-50

-50

-50

-50

01:00:51

01:02:12

01:02:20

01:02:42

10.2

10

9.9

9.9

5:54

6:2

6:2

6:5

Mannen -50

Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Categorie Tijd km/h min/km

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

125

162

151

153

165

179

134

138

136

173

140

126

158

168

171

128

169

Van Campenhout Paul

Storms Alex

Ocula Michel

Willems Bart

Vandeut Eric

Eggerickx Willem

De Wilder Rudy

Calders Rudy

Follet Erik

De Troij Bruno

Schrevens Dirk

Van Pee Johan

Stroobants Herman

Eggerickx Koen

Piersoul Patrick

Sterckx Yvo

Van Lamdeghem Marc

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

+50

00:42:05

00:43:07

00:43:38

00:44:13

00:46:21

00:51:22

00:51:31

00:52:00

00:52:02

00:52:11

00:54:19

00:56:17

00:56:47

00:57:51

01:00:14

01:01:40

01:07:13

14.7

14.4

14.2

14

13.4

12.1

12

11.9

11.9

11.9

11.4

11

10.9

10.7

10.3

10

9.2

4:5

4:11

4:14

4:17

4:29

4:59

4:59

5:2

5:2

5:4

5:16

5:27

5:30

5:37

5:50

5:59

6:31

Mannen +50


